EPK PPC Serieskjutning

Oppen vapengrupp 48-skotts match

Omgang: 07

Placering:
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Namn:

Henrik Kyhlstrém
Donald Papa

Henrik Kyhlstrém
Anton Lindohf
Donald Bystréom
Roger Svard

Jonas Wiberg
Markus Pub

Jani Myllarinen
Miroslav Maksimovic
Robert Persson

Par O. (Smedsbo PK)
Elvis Dervisevic

RO: Markus Pub, Robert Persson

Datum: 2020-06-18

Vapengrupp: Podng:

P1500
P1500
SR4
P1500
P1500
P1500
P1500
P1500
Open
P1500
SSA
P1500
P1500

471
464
454
451
450
437
429
423
421
405
399
390
330

Antal X:
21
17
20
16
8
14
12
12
13
20
13
7
10



